Cabbage Tree Road Sand Quarry ’

SSD 6125 MOD 1 - Glass Sand Trial NEWCASTLE SAND

Truck Movement Summary

Product disbatched No' of laden trucks
Day Date
per day per day
1 Tuesday 31st March 2020 1041.68 30
2 Thursday 2nd April 2020 1027.94 26
3 Friday 3rd April 2020 1141.62 30
4 Monday 6th April 2020 1185.32 30
5 Wednesday 8th April 2020 603.44 15

Totals tons dispatched: 5000.00




Job 5,000t Sand Trial
Date 31/03/2020 Total Net Product dispatched 1041.68 t N EWCASTLE SAN D
Time On . Gross Weight Net Weight Time off . . . .

Load | Number Plate Hauler GMV (t) Weighbridge Tare Weight (t) ® ®) Weighbridge Time Dispatched| Overloaded Cummulative (t) Load Time Docket Number
1 MADG612 Maddox Haulage 57.5 7:54:00 18.92 56.68 37.76 8:12:00 9:31:00 No 37.76 0:18:00 94301
2 CK72WR Manorford 50.5 7:58:00 17.56 50.24 32.68 8:20:00 9:31:00 No 70.44 0:22:00 94302
3 MAD818 Maddox Haulage 48.5 8:01:00 16.18 47.68 31.50 8:31:00 9:31:00 No 101.94 0:30:00 94303
4 MAD712 JSK Transport 56 8:22:00 18.34 55.80 37.46 8:47:00 9:31:00 No 139.40 0:25:00 94304
5 MADG689 Maddox Haulage 57.5 8:23:00 21.08 57.48 36.40 8:53:00 9:31:00 No 175.80 0:30:00 94305
6 CP90QH Maddox Haulage 57.5 9:30:00 18.86 55.28 36.42 9:38:00 9:31:00 No 212.22 0:08:00 94306
7 XN39KW Maddox Haulage 57.5 9:31:00 21.58 57.38 35.80 9:54:00 9:56:00 No 248.02 0:23:00 94307
8 MAD412 Maddox Haulage 44.5 9:57:00 17.34 43.74 26.40 10:06:00 10:08:00 No 274.42 0:09:00 94308
9 MAD612 Maddox Haulage 57.5 10:25:00 18.92 57.34 38.42 10:36:00 10:37:00 No 312.84 0:11:00 94309
10 MADG689 Maddox Haulage 57.5 10:31:00 21.08 57.10 36.02 10:40:00 10:41:00 No 348.86 0:09:00 94310
11 CK72WR Manorford 50.5 10:43:00 17.56 49.68 32.12 10:49:00 10:50:00 No 380.98 0:06:00 94311
12 MAD818 Maddox Haulage 48.5 10:54:00 16.18 47.98 31.80 10:59:00 11:00:00 No 412.78 0:05:00 94312
13 MAD712 JSK Transport 56 10:55:00 18.34 56.00 37.66 11:08:00 11:09:00 No 450.44 0:13:00 94313
14 CP90QH Maddox Haulage 57.5 11:03:00 18.86 56.12 37.26 11:11:00 11:12:00 No 487.70 0:08:00 94314
15 XN39KW Maddox Haulage 57.5 11:13:00 21.58 56.16 34.58 11:21:00 11:22:00 No 522.28 0:08:00 94315
16 CH62MU Maddox Haulage 56.7 11:14:00 18.28 53.74 35.46 11:25:00 11:26:00 No 557.74 0:11:00 94316
17 MAD412 Maddox Haulage 44.5 11:19:00 17.34 43.50 26.16 11:34:00 11:35:00 No 583.90 0:15:00 94317
18 MAD132 Maddox Haulage 57.5 11:23:00 18.60 56.52 37.92 11:36:00 11:37:00 No 621.82 0:13:00 94318
19 MADG612 Maddox Haulage 57.5 11:30:00 18.92 56.64 37.72 11:43:00 11:44:00 No 659.54 0:13:00 94319
20 MADG689 Maddox Haulage 57.5 11:37:00 21.08 56.76 35.68 11:50:00 11:51:00 No 695.22 0:13:00 94320
21 MAD818 Maddox Haulage 48.5 11:51:00 16.18 47.44 31.26 11:57:00 11:58:00 No 726.48 0:06:00 94321
22 CK72WR Manorford 50.5 11:52:00 17.56 49.98 32.42 12:00:00 12:02:00 No 758.90 0:08:00 94322
23 MAD712 JSK Transport 56 12:01:00 18.34 53.76 35.42 12:12:00 12:13:00 No 794.32 0:11:00 94323
24 CP90QH Maddox Haulage 57.5 12:13:00 18.86 56.84 37.98 12:19:00 12:20:00 No 832.30 0:06:00 94324
25 XN39KW Maddox Haulage 57.5 12:19:00 21.58 57.12 35.54 12:27:00 12:28:00 No 867.84 0:08:00 94325
26 CH62MU Maddox Haulage 56.7 12:24:00 18.28 54.42 36.14 12:32:00 12:35:00 No 903.98 0:08:00 94326
27 MAD412 Maddox Haulage 44.5 12:29:00 17.34 43.74 26.40 12:43:00 12:46:00 No 930.38 0:14:00 94327
28 MAD132 Maddox Haulage 57.5 12:38:00 18.60 55.72 37.12 12:47:00 12:50:00 No 967.50 0:09:00 94328
29 MAD612 Maddox Haulage 57.5 12:40:00 18.92 56.68 37.76 12:52:00 12:55:00 No 1005.26 0:12:00 94329
30 MADG689 Maddox Haulage 57.5 12:51:00 21.08 57.50 36.42 12:58:00 13:02:00 No 1041.68 0:07:00 94330




Job 5,000t Sand Trial
Date 2/04/2020 Total Net Product dispatched 1027.94 t N EWCASTLE SAND
Time On . Gross Weight Net Weight Time off . . . .

Load | Number Plate Hauler GMV (t) Weighbridge Tare Weight (t) ® ® Weighbridge Time Dispatched| Overloaded Cummulative (t) Load Time Docket Number
1 MADTRN Maddox Haulage 745 8:24:00 24.10 74.10 50.00 8:37:00 9:30:00 No 50.00 0:13:00 94331
2 MAD818 Maddox Haulage 48.5 8:25:00 16.26 47.44 31.18 8:38:00 9:30:00 No 81.18 0:13:00 94332
3 MAD712 JSK Transport 56 8:39:00 18.30 55.66 37.36 8:48:00 9:30:00 No 118.54 0:09:00 94333
4 MAD612 Maddox Haulage 57.5 9:06:00 18.64 57.42 38.78 9:13:00 9:30:00 No 157.32 0:07:00 94334
5 CH62MU Maddox Haulage 56.7 9:45:00 18.28 55.70 37.42 10:00:00 10:02:00 No 194.74 0:15:00 94335
6 XN97DX Manorford 57.5 10:02:00 17.46 56.34 38.88 10:09:00 10:11:00 No 233.62 0:07:00 94336
7 MAD132 Maddox Haulage 57.5 10:04:00 18.68 57.50 38.82 10:16:00 10:16:00 No 272.44 0:12:00 94337
8 MADTRN Maddox Haulage 745 10:19:00 24.10 73.92 49.82 10:26:00 10:28:00 No 322.26 0:07:00 94338
9 MAD818 Maddox Haulage 48.5 10:27:00 16.26 47.80 31.54 10:33:00 10:34:00 No 353.80 0:06:00 94339
10 MADG612 Maddox Haulage 57.5 10:39:00 18.64 57.34 38.70 10:45:00 10:47:00 No 392.50 0:06:00 94340
1" MAD712 JSK Transport 56 10:53:00 18.30 55.34 37.04 10:59:00 11:00:00 No 429.54 0:06:00 94341
12 CP90QH Maddox Haulage 57.5 11:10:00 18.86 55.82 36.96 11:15:00 11:15:00 No 466.50 0:05:00 94342
13 MAD132 Maddox Haulage 57.5 11:11:00 18.68 55.66 36.98 11:19:00 11:20:00 No 503.48 0:08:00 94343
14 MADTRN Maddox Haulage 745 11:23:00 24.10 74.06 49.96 11:30:00 11:31:00 No 553.44 0:07:00 94344
15 XN97DX Manorford 57.5 11:25:00 17.46 57.04 39.58 11:36:00 11:37:00 No 593.02 0:11:00 94345
16 MAD818 Maddox Haulage 48.5 11:30:00 16.26 47.88 31.62 11:38:00 11:39:00 No 624.64 0:08:00 94346
17 MAD612 Maddox Haulage 57.5 11:40:00 18.64 57.00 38.36 11:46:00 11:47:00 No 663.00 0:06:00 94347
18 MAD712 JSK Transport 56 11:49:00 18.30 55.70 37.40 11:56:00 11:57:00 No 700.40 0:07:00 94348
19 CH62MU Maddox Haulage 56.7 12:05:00 18.28 55.48 37.20 12:12:00 12:12:00 No 737.60 0:07:00 94349
20 MAD132 Maddox Haulage 57.5 12:17:00 18.68 56.82 38.14 12:22:00 12:24:00 No 775.74 0:05:00 94350
21 MADTRN Maddox Haulage 745 12:24:00 24.10 73.84 49.74 12:29:00 12:29:00 No 825.48 0:05:00 94351
22 XN97DX Manorford 57.5 12:35:00 17.46 55.16 37.70 12:41:00 12:42:00 No 863.18 0:06:00 94352
23 MADG612 Maddox Haulage 57.5 12:36:00 18.64 56.84 38.20 12:45:00 12:46:00 No 901.38 0:09:00 94353
24 MAD712 JSK Transport 56 12:43:00 18.30 56.00 37.70 12:53:00 12:53:00 No 939.08 0:10:00 94354
25 MAD132 Maddox Haulage 57.5 13:20:00 18.68 57.14 38.46 13:27:00 13:29:00 No 977.54 0:07:00 94355
26 MADTRN Maddox Haulage 745 13:00:00 24.10 74.50 50.40 13:32:00 13:34:00 No 1027.94 0:32:00 94356




Job 5,000t Sand Trial

Date 3/04/2020 Total Net Product dispatched 1141.62 t N EWCASTLE SAND

Load | Number Plate Hauler GMV (t) w::;“:b:dnge Tare Weight (t) G’°ss(t‘;vei9ht Net ‘?t';ight W;Z';liz:ge Time Dispatched| Overloaded | Cummulative (t) | Load Time | Docket Number
1 MADTRN Maddox Haulage 74.5 8:07:00 24.16 74.12 49.96 8:19:00 9:31:00 No 49.96 0:12:00 94357
2 MAD818 Maddox Haulage 48.5 8:11:00 16.24 47.96 31.72 8:22:00 9:31:00 No 81.68 0:11:00 94358
3 MAD712 JSK Transport 56 8:13:00 18.22 55.76 37.54 8:26:00 9:31:00 No 119.22 0:13:00 94359
4 MADG689 Maddox Haulage 57.5 8:43:00 20.88 57.40 36.52 9:00:00 9:31:00 No 155.74 0:17:00 94360
5 XN39KW Maddox Haulage 57.5 9:40:00 21.46 56.60 35.14 9:47:00 9:49:00 No 190.88 0:07:00 94361
6 MAD132 Maddox Haulage 57.5 9:56:00 18.64 56.82 38.18 10:00:00 10:02:00 No 229.06 0:04:00 94362
7 XN97DX Manorford 57.5 10:13:00 17.48 55.18 37.70 10:18:00 10:20:00 No 266.76 0:05:00 94363
8 MADTRN Maddox Haulage 745 10:17:00 24.16 74.06 49.90 10:22:00 10:24:00 No 316.66 0:05:00 94364
9 MAD712 JSK Transport 56 10:24:00 18.22 55.18 36.96 10:28:00 10:29:00 No 353.62 0:04:00 94365
10 MAD818 Maddox Haulage 48.5 10:30:00 16.24 47.18 30.94 10:35:00 10:38:00 No 384.56 0:05:00 94366
11 MAD689 Maddox Haulage 57.5 10:38:00 20.88 56.84 35.96 10:46:00 10:48:00 No 420.52 0:08:00 94367
12 CH62MU Maddox Haulage 56.7 10:40:00 18.32 55.38 37.06 10:47:00 10:48:00 No 457.58 0:07:00 94368
13 XN39KW Maddox Haulage 57.5 10:45:00 21.46 56.54 35.08 10:52:00 10:54:00 No 492.66 0:07:00 94369
14 MAD612 Maddox Haulage 57.5 10:48:00 19.02 56.82 37.80 10:55:00 10:58:00 No 530.46 0:07:00 94370
15 CK72WR Manorford 50.5 10:50:00 17.50 49.10 31.60 10:59:00 11:30:00 No 562.06 0:09:00 94371
16 MAD132 Maddox Haulage 57.5 10:55:00 18.64 56.96 38.32 11:02:00 11:03:00 No 600.38 0:07:00 94372
17 MADTRN Maddox Haulage 74.5 11:17:00 24.16 73.72 49.56 11:24:00 11:26:00 No 649.94 0:07:00 94373
18 MAD712 JSK Transport 56 11:21:00 18.22 55.24 37.02 11:27:00 11:28:00 No 686.96 0:06:00 94374
19 MADG89 Maddox Haulage 57.5 11:42:00 20.88 56.96 36.08 11:47:00 11:49:00 No 723.04 0:05:00 94375
20 CH62MU Maddox Haulage 56.7 11:44:00 18.32 54.74 36.42 11:50:00 11:51:00 No 759.46 0:06:00 94376
21 XN39KW Maddox Haulage 57.5 11:53:00 21.46 56.54 35.08 11:59:00 12:00:00 No 794.54 0:06:00 94377
22 MAD612 Maddox Haulage 57.5 11:55:00 19.02 57.10 38.08 12:02:00 12:05:00 No 832.62 0:07:00 94378
23 MAD132 Maddox Haulage 57.5 12:08:00 18.64 56.56 37.92 12:16:00 12:18:00 No 870.54 0:08:00 94379
24 MADTRN Maddox Haulage 74.5 12:19:00 24.16 73.84 49.68 12:24:00 12:27:00 No 920.22 0:05:00 94380
25 MAD712 JSK Transport 56 12:22:00 18.22 55.14 36.92 12:27:00 12:29:00 No 957.14 0:05:00 94381
26 MAD689 Maddox Haulage 57.5 12:44:00 20.88 56.90 36.02 12:50:00 12:53:00 No 993.16 0:06:00 94382
27 XN39KW Maddox Haulage 57.5 12:57:00 21.46 56.78 35.32 13:02:00 13:09:00 No 1028.48 0:05:00 94383
28 MAD612 Maddox Haulage 57.5 13:00:00 19.02 57.08 38.06 13:07:00 13:09:00 No 1066.54 0:07:00 94384
29 MAD132 Maddox Haulage 57.5 13:15:00 18.64 56.62 37.98 13:21:00 13:22:00 No 1104.52 0:06:00 94385
30 MAD712 JSK Transport 56 13:02:00 18.22 55.32 37.10 13:25:00 13:28:00 No 1141.62 0:23:00 94386




Job 5,000t Sand Trial
Date 6/04/2020 Total Net Product dispatched 1185.32 t N EWCASTL E SAN D
Time On . Gross Weight Net Weight Time off . . . .

Load [ Number Plate Hauler GMV (t) Weighbridge Tare Weight (t) ® ® Weighbridge Time Dispatched| Overloaded Cummulative (t) Load Time Docket Number
1 MAD712 JSK Transport 56 8:24:00 18.14 54.36 36.22 8:58:00 9:30:00 No 36.22 0:34:00 94387
2 MADTRN Maddox Haulage 74.5 8:53:00 24.22 74.50 50.28 9:07:00 9:30:00 No 86.50 0:14:00 94388
3 CP90QH Maddox Haulage 57.5 9:07:00 18.94 57.24 38.30 9:13:00 9:30:00 No 124.80 0:06:00 94389
4 MAD612 Maddox Haulage 57.5 9:11:00 18.76 57.08 38.32 9:20:00 9:30:00 No 163.12 0:09:00 94390
5 MAD132 Maddox Haulage 57.5 9:40:00 18.72 56.80 38.08 9:45:00 9:46:00 No 201.20 0:05:00 94391
6 CH62MU Maddox Haulage 56.7 9:59:00 18.14 55.42 37.28 10:04:00 10:05:00 No 238.48 0:05:00 94392
7 MAD612 Maddox Haulage 57.5 10:14:00 18.76 56.94 38.18 10:19:00 10:21:00 No 276.66 0:05:00 94393
8 MADTRN Maddox Haulage 74.5 10:20:00 24.22 74.18 49.96 10:26:00 10:27:00 No 326.62 0:06:00 94394
9 CP90QH Maddox Haulage 57.5 10:33:00 18.94 56.68 37.74 10:39:00 10:40:00 No 364.36 0:06:00 94395
10 MAD712 JSK Transport 56 10:40:00 18.14 54.34 36.20 10:45:00 10:46:00 No 400.56 0:05:00 94396
11 MAD132 Maddox Haulage 57.5 10:44:00 18.72 57.04 38.32 10:50:00 10:51:00 No 438.88 0:06:00 94397
12 CH62MU Maddox Haulage 56.7 10:57:00 18.14 54.92 36.78 11:01:00 11:02:00 No 475.66 0:04:00 94398
13 MAD612 Maddox Haulage 57.5 11:09:00 18.76 57.14 38.38 11:16:00 11:17:00 No 514.04 0:07:00 94399
14 MADTRN Maddox Haulage 74.5 11:18:00 24.22 74.50 50.28 11:24:00 11:26:00 No 564.32 0:06:00 94400
15 MAD689 Maddox Haulage 57.5 11:26:00 20.84 57.00 36.16 11:32:00 11:33:00 No 600.48 0:06:00 93901
16 CP90QH Maddox Haulage 57.5 11:33:00 18.94 57.14 38.20 11:41:00 11:42:00 No 638.68 0:08:00 93902
17 MAD712 JSK Transport 56 11:41:00 18.14 55.48 37.34 11:47:00 11:48:00 No 676.02 0:06:00 93903
18 MAD132 Maddox Haulage 57.5 11:47:00 18.72 57.10 38.38 11:51:00 11:52:00 No 714.40 0:04:00 93904
19 CH62MU Maddox Haulage 56.7 11:55:00 18.14 54.84 36.70 12:00:00 12:01:00 No 751.10 0:05:00 93906

20 MAD612 Maddox Haulage 57.5 12:04:00 18.76 56.86 38.10 12:09:00 12:10:00 No 789.20 0:05:00 93905
21 MADTRN Maddox Haulage 74.5 12:16:00 24.22 73.76 49.54 12:24:00 12:25:00 No 838.74 0:08:00 93907
22 MAD689 Maddox Haulage 57.5 12:26:00 20.84 56.94 36.10 12:33:00 12:34:00 No 874.84 0:07:00 93908
23 CP90QH Maddox Haulage 57.5 12:37:00 18.94 56.80 37.86 12:43:00 12:45:00 No 912.70 0:06:00 93909
24 MAD712 JSK Transport 56 12:45:00 18.14 54.64 36.50 12:50:00 12:51:00 No 949.20 0:05:00 93910
25 MAD132 Maddox Haulage 57.5 12:52:00 18.72 56.66 37.94 12:57:00 12:58:00 No 987.14 0:05:00 93911
26 CH62MU Maddox Haulage 56.7 12:58:00 18.14 54.88 36.74 13:03:00 13:09:00 No 1023.88 0:05:00 93912
27 MAD612 Maddox Haulage 57.5 13:01:00 18.76 57.14 38.38 13:07:00 13:09:00 No 1062.26 0:06:00 93913
28 MADTRN Maddox Haulage 745 13:17:00 24.22 73.50 49.28 13:28:00 13:28:00 No 1111.54 0:11:00 93914
29 MADG89 Maddox Haulage 57.5 13:31:00 20.84 56.56 35.72 13:36:00 13:40:00 No 1147.26 0:05:00 93915
30 CP90QH Maddox Haulage 57.5 13:41:00 18.94 57.00 38.06 13:46:00 13:48:00 No 1185.32 0:05:00 93916




Job 5,000t Sand Trial
Date 8/04/2020 Total Net Product dispatched 603.44 t N EWCAST |_ E SAN D
Time On . Gross Weight Net Weight Time off . . . .
Load [ Number Plate Hauler GMV (t) Weighbridge Tare Weight (t) ® ® Weighbridge Time Dispatched| Overloaded Cummulative (t) Load Time Docket Number
1 MADTRN Maddox Haulage 74.5 9:30:00 24.06 73.50 49.44 9:59:00 10:00:00 No 49.44 0:29:00 93918
2 MAD132 Maddox Haulage 57.5 9:40:00 18.62 57.18 38.56 10:03:00 10:04:00 No 88.00 0:23:00 93919
3 MAD689 Maddox Haulage 57.5 9:54:00 20.78 56.92 36.14 10:07:00 10:09:00 No 12414 0:13:00 93920
4 MADTRN Maddox Haulage 745 10:50:00 24.06 73.76 49.70 10:56:00 10:56:00 No 173.84 0:06:00 93921
5 MAD132 Maddox Haulage 57.5 10:59:00 18.62 57.50 38.88 11:05:00 11:05:00 No 212.72 0:06:00 93922
6 MAD689 Maddox Haulage 57.5 11:04:00 20.78 55.82 35.04 11:11:00 11:13:00 No 247.76 0:07:00 93923
7 MAD612 Maddox Haulage 57.5 11:14:00 18.50 57.18 38.68 11:19:00 11:20:00 No 286.44 0:05:00 93924
8 MADTRN Maddox Haulage 745 11:49:00 24.06 74.42 50.36 11:57:00 11:59:00 No 336.80 0:08:00 93925
9 MAD132 Maddox Haulage 57.5 12:00:00 18.62 57.34 38.72 12:06:00 12:08:00 No 375.52 0:06:00 93926
10 MAD612 Maddox Haulage 57.5 12:15:00 18.50 56.62 38.12 12:21:00 12:24:00 No 413.64 0:06:00 93927
11 MAD689 Maddox Haulage 57.5 12:18:00 20.78 57.32 36.54 12:25:00 12:27:00 No 450.18 0:07:00 93928
12 MADTRN Maddox Haulage 74.5 12:49:00 24.06 66.90 42.84 12:57:00 12:58:00 No 493.02 0:08:00 93929
13 MAD132 Maddox Haulage 57.5 13:04:00 18.62 57.08 38.46 13:10:00 13:12:00 No 531.48 0:06:00 93930
14 MAD612 Maddox Haulage 57.5 13:15:00 18.50 56.52 38.02 13:20:00 13:21:00 No 569.50 0:05:00 93931
15 MAD689 Maddox Haulage 57.5 13:22:00 20.78 54.72 33.94 13:29:00 13:32:00 No 603.44 0:07:00 93932
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